Kameradschaftshilfe "Sterbekasse" / 2025

der Freiwilligen Feuerwehren Kreis Rendsburg-Eckernforde

Einnahmen

Saldo-Vortrag Bestand
Beitrage der Mitglieder

Ausgaben

92 Sterbefalle a 720 €
Vergutung Kassenfuhrung
Kosten Kassenprifung
Kosten Sparkasse

Anlage Festgeldkonto

Guthaben

Giro-Konto
Sparbuch
S-Rendite-Sparen
Festgeldkonto

149 Wehren mit 8657 Mitgliedern

1.610,54 €
105.133,85 €

106.744,39 €

66.240,00 €
600,00 €
283,70 €

10,00 €

40.000,00 €

107.133,70 €

Bestand 31.12.2025

106.744,39 €

107.133,70 €

-389,31 €

3.210,69 €
39.747,26 €
31.583,08 €

408.681,60 €

483.222,63 €




